
IF "NO" TO Q39A, ASK.-

39.J3 What la Lliqs lilygUL levis. of ochooling chat you have
compîeted?

PUSLIC/ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (CRADE 1-8) .......... 1 <8)C8)C9>
SON£ HICMSCHOOL............................... 2 (192) (212) (19%)
CRADUATED HICH SCHOOL (GRADE 12 OR 13) ................3 <30%> (282) (272)
VOCATIONAL/TECHNICAL/COLLECE/CEGEP...........t.... ..*4 (14%) (15%) (192)
SOME.UNIVERSITY, .. I.................. ........ 5 ( 72) (62) < 6%)
GRADtjATED UNIVERSITY. ............. *S . .. ~ ~.. (162> (16%) (141)

40. Art you currently empl.oyed NO (SKIP TO Q42) ..............1*(32) (33%) (33%)
outside the home? YES (GO TO Q41) ............... 2 (66%) (64%) (672)

NO OPINION (V0LUINTEERED) ...... 3 ( 12) ( 2%) C12)

IF "YES" TO Q40 ASIC:
---------------------------------------------------------------

41. What type of cocnpany or busineos do you work in? (READ
ALt. CHOICES ROTATINC ORDER)? (ACCEPT ONLY ONE REPONSE)

AGRICULTURE*. *..#*** ** ....... ..... * . 1 ~110I01 C3%>) 3%) (3%)
FOESRY .. .* .. .. ...... * .*1*~* ** ** *.02 (2%>) 4%) 3%)

KINNC............. ....................o 04 1%) C12) C1%)
QIL AND OA. ..... 0~II .3 C22) (2%) C22)
CONBTRLJCTTION ............................ 6 C 7%) (6%) (7%)
TRANSPORTATION ........................ ,.....0 5%3) C41) 4%)
COKI(UNICATIONS.. ...... 1ll ***** **10 3%) C2%) C4X)
PUBLIC UTILITIES ..,........ ...............,0 (6%) 5%) (62)
PUBLIC SECTOR/COVERNMENT........ (13%> (16%) (16%)

FINANCE/INSURANCE/REAL ES:ATE ........... ... î (8>(2 52)
KAUFACTtIRING. . ........... . * ...... 1 * 13 (10%> <13%) (102)

SERVICE. . ......... .... ..... .... 1 (14%) (12%) (14%)
E DUCATION.. .. * ...... ... 1 ~*~*~~~~*.1...17 ( 92) ( 8%) ( 8%)
SELF EMPLOYEDI ........... *. .. .. .. ( 1 7%) (10%) C 9%)


